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50/25m

SECTIONS 50/25m

CP
Nbre Part.

Sections TFC Ado Jun Eli Vét Sen Dam PO 49 PO 75 ment. féd. cant.
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  1

   1

 177

 177

  20

  20

  27

  27

 112

 112

  14

  14

   4

   4

  30

  30

  71

  71

 106

 106

  73

  73

  49

  49

  11

  11

PARTICIPANTS 50/25m
25m 50m

Nbre 25m M F C 50m M F C PO-49 PO-75 PO-49 PO-75

Adolescents:

Juniors:

Elites:

Vétérans:

Seniorvét.:

Total:

Dames:

  20   20    4    3   20

  27   27    8    5    4    3   24

 112  112   50   35    7   58   54

  14   14    9    4    9    5

   4    4    2    2    1    3

 177  177   73   49   11   71  106

  30   30    5    2    8   22

RESULTATS 50/25m

Résultats Particip. Ado Jun Eli Vét Sen Dam PO-49 PO-75 M F C
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162
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0 - 159

Total:

   1    1    1    1    1

   2    2    2    2    2

   2    2    1    1    2    2

   1    1    1    1    1

   3    3    3    3    3    1

   4    4    1    3    4    4    2

   7    1    5    1    5    2    7    7    2

   1    1    1    1    1    1

   3    3    1    2    3    3    1

   6    1    5    4    2    6    6    2

   4    2    2    2    2    4    4    1

   3    3    3    3    3

   2    2    2    2    2

 138   20   25   79   10    4   29   45   93   34   10    2

 177   20   27  112   14    4   30   71  106   73   49   11


